Florida State USBC

Men's State Championship Tournament

High Individual Game

Name

Total
Score

Battles, Danny A
Battles, Danny A
Battles, Danny A
Trevino, Sal M

Pavlinko, Stephen M, Sr

Benton, John T
Rottmann, Tom R
Covington, David E
Anderson, Scott E
Sprow, Stan D
Tiesmeyer, Brian A
Ingram, Bryan S
Brunner, Gary G, Jr
Szaflarski, Mike
Fisher, Christopher S
Ortiz, Gabriel A
Lucas, Trevor A

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
297

High Individual Series

Name

Total
Score

Baran, Steven M
Battles, Danny A
Trevino, Sal M
LaPorte, Todd A
Felker, Christopher J
Sprow, Stan D
McDonald, Justin G
Roe, Robert M
Hough, John J, 111

854
827
811
804
804
803
803
801
800



